Operator License## 32834

Operator JTC Qil, Inc.

DRILL LOG
API # 15-121-31348-00

Lease WINGERT

Address Well# P-4

Contractor IJTC Qil, Inc. Spud Date 7/28/17 Cement 8/8/17
Contractor License Location of

T.D. 720 T.D. of Pipe 700 feet from

Surf. Pipe Size 6” Depth ft. 20 ft. w/3sx feet from

Kind of Well PRODUCER County Miami

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To

2 soil 0 2 12 shale 264 276
6 clay 2 8 27 lime 276 303
13 lime 8 21 7 coal 303 310
18 shale 21 39 21 lime 310 331
18 lime 39 57 5 coal 331 336
100 shale 57 157 13 lime 336 349
17 lime 157 174 126 shale 349 475
32 shale 174 206 10 lime/shale 475 485
3 lime 206 209 38 lime 485 523
41 shale 209 250 48 shale 523 571
14 lime 250 264 5 lime 571 576



Phil Frick
Typewritten Text
w/3sx


16 shale 576 592

3 lime 592 595

13 black shale 595 608

13 shale 608 621

2 lime 621 623

29 shale 623 652

2 oil sand 652 654 good
2 oil sand 654 656 good
3 oil sand 656 659 good
2 oil sand 659 661 good
2 oil sand 661 663 good
3 oil sand 663 666 good
2 oil sand 666 668 ok
52 shale 668 720
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I acknowledgef that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.






